= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

2(2)

3 (9)

4 (14)

5 (13)

6 (10)

7 (11)

8 (5)

9 (1)

10 (4)

11 (6)

12 (3)

13

(12)
14 (8)

N
-.-

09-5754

490993

062224

693641

66-008

556535

144-055

6-00098

939362

- 5-62774

686006

309005

26900-8

(R4) 15:25 MUSSELBURGH, 5f 1y
Get Daily Tips At racingtv.com Handicap (Class 6) (3YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

1(7) ﬁ? 567999

LARA SILVIA 7cD

ch f Casamento - Idyllic Star

HENLEY 21 cD
b g Royal Applause - Making Waves

ROBOT BOY (IRE) 27 CD

ch g Shamardal - Pivotal's Princess

INDIAN PURSUIT (IRE) 14 D
b g Compton Place - Church Melody

MANSFIELD 8 D

b g Exceed and Excel - Jane Austen

ALMUERZO LOCO (IRE) 13
gr g Zebedee - Chica Loca

NORTHERN SOCIETY (IRE) 15 CD

b f Camacho - La Estatua

POPPING CORKS (IRE) 7D
b f Camacho - Shamardyh

MAYBELLENE (IRE) 7
b f Camacho - Chute Hall Lady

RANGEFIELD EXPRESS (IRE) 46 D

b g Born To Sea - Bogini
CORTON LASS 15

gr m Showcasing - Elbow Beach

BEIGNET (IRE) 7
b f Canford Cliffs - Cake

CELERITY (IRE) 13

ch m Casamento - Shinko Dancer

ANGEL EYES 18

b m Piccolo - Miacarla

39-12p

89-12

109-10p1

79-8v

79-6

39-6p

49-5

49-4

39-4

49-3b

59-1

39-1

69-1b

59-1

Shannon Watts (7)
| Jardine

J Fanning
Miss Tracy Waggott

Jane Elliott
Mrs Marjorie Fife

Jason Hart
J J Quinn

Cam Hardie
Mrs Barclay

Phil Dennis
Rebecca Bastiman

S A Gray
K Dalgleish

G Lee
Miss L A Perratt

Faye McManoman

(5)
A Berry

S H James
G A Harker

Ben Sanderson (3)
K Dalgleish

T Eaves
Miss L A Perratt

Harrison Shaw (3)
Mrs L Williamson

Kevin Stott
John Riches

57

54

52

50

51

49

48

49

a7

45

46

45

45



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Mansfield ended a drought that stretched back to May of last year when knuckling
down well to break his all-weather duck at Wolverhampton last week. A 4lb rise doesn't seem unduly
harsh, but perhaps INDIAN PURSUIT can register a well-deserved success. John Quinn's sprinter hit
the crossbar three times in a row, including twice here, and his latest fourth at Bath still suggested he
can strike off his current mark. Musselburgh regular Northern Society and Beverley runner-up
Rangefield Express can't be ruled out either.

Top Tip: INDIAN PURSUIT (4)
Watch out for: MANSFIELD (5)

| Mraces DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



