

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 15:25 MUSSELBURGH, 5f 1y

Get Daily Tips At racingtv.com Handicap (Class 6) (3YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (7)		567999	LARA SILVIA 7 CD ch f Casamento - Idyllic Star	3 9 - 12p	Shannon Watts (7) I Jardine	57
2 (2)		09-5754	HENLEY 21 CD b g Royal Applause - Making Waves	8 9 - 12	J Fanning Miss Tracy Waggott	56
3 (9)	X	490993	ROBOT BOY (IRE) 27 CD ch g Shamardal - Pivotal's Princess	10 9 - 10p1	Jane Elliott Mrs Marjorie Fife	54
4 (14)	Æ	062224	INDIAN PURSUIT (IRE) 14 D b g Compton Place - Church Melody	7 9 - 8v	Jason Hart J J Quinn	52
5 (13)	X	693641	MANSFIELD 8 D b g Exceed and Excel - Jane Austen	79-6	Cam Hardie Mrs Barclay	50
6 (10)		66-008	ALMUERZO LOCO (IRE) 13 gr g Zebedee - Chica Loca	3 9 - 6p	Phil Dennis Rebecca Bastiman	51
7 (11)		556535	NORTHERN SOCIETY (IRE) 15 CD b f Camacho - La Estatua	49-5	S A Gray K Dalgleish	49
8 (5)		144-055	POPPING CORKS (IRE) 7 D b f Camacho - Shamardyh	49-4	G Lee Miss L A Perratt	48
9 (1)		6-00098	MAYBELLENE (IRE) 7 b f Camacho - Chute Hall Lady	39-4	Faye McManoman (5) A Berry	49
10 (4)		939362	RANGEFIELD EXPRESS (IRE) 46 D b g Born To Sea - Bogini	4 9 - 3b	S H James G A Harker	47
11 (6)		5-62774	CORTON LASS 15 gr m Showcasing - Elbow Beach	5 9 - 1	Ben Sanderson (3) K Dalgleish	45
12 (3)		686006	BEIGNET (IRE) 7 b f Canford Cliffs - Cake	39-1	T Eaves Miss L A Perratt	46
13 (12)		309005	CELERITY (IRE) 13 ch m Casamento - Shinko Dancer	69-1b	Harrison Shaw (3) Mrs L Williamson	45
14 (8)		26900-8	ANGEL EYES 18 b m Piccolo - Miacarla	59-1	Kevin Stott John Riches	45

ATR VERDICT: Mansfield ended a drought that stretched back to May of last year when knuckling down well to break his all-weather duck at Wolverhampton last week. A 4lb rise doesn't seem unduly harsh, but perhaps INDIAN PURSUIT can register a well-deserved success. John Quinn's sprinter hit the crossbar three times in a row, including twice here, and his latest fourth at Bath still suggested he can strike off his current mark. Musselburgh regular Northern Society and Beverley runner-up Rangefield Express can't be ruled out either.

Top Tip: INDIAN PURSUIT (4)
Watch out for: MANSFIELD (5)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



